


0701
0703
0712
0714
0715
0716
0720
0721
0723
0725
0733
0735
0742
0744
0780
0900

Phone:

Board of Education

Superintendent Office

Instructional Assistant Superintendents
Instructional Assistant Superintendents
Early Learning & Care, (Child Dev)
Instructional Assistant Superintendents
Instructional Assistant Superintendents
Chief Academic Office

Deputy Superintendent Office

State and Federal Programs

School, Family & Community Partnerships
Family & Community Empowerment
Assistant Supt. of Student Support Services
Continuous Improv. & Acct. Office
Assessment, Research and Evaluation
Private Schools

StevenMeadows,BudgetAnalyst
SpeciaEducationDepartment
Phone:916643€170

0724
0726
0731
0737
0752
0754
0755
0759
0762
0765
0767
0776
0807
0822
0824
0825
0831

BUDGEBERVICES
2024 @5 Staff Assignments

CENTRAL
Music Section
Library/Textbook Services
American Indian Education
Curriculum & Professional Development
Youth Engagement Services
GATE
After School Services
YES - 21st CENTURY
Expanded Learning Services
Positive Youth Development
Youth Development Support Services
Staff Development
Facilities Support
Building & Grounds
Operations Services
(Serna) Education Center
School Climate

0704
0705
0710
0717
0732
0739
0740
0745
0746
0748
0770
0810
0821
0823
0835

BeeMoua, BudgetAnalyst,Innovative/CharterOversight

InnvovativeSchoolsand CharterOversight
Phone6438426
0185NewJosepBonnheim
0505Georgew. Carver
0535NewTechHighSchool

0560TheMet

All IndependentCharterSchools

CENTRAL
Communications Office
Employee Relations
Constituent Services
Legal Counsel
College & Career Readiness/CTE
Linked Learning
Enrollment Center
Matriculation & Orientation Center
Counseling Services
Attendance & Engagement
Human Resource Services
Nutrition Services
Safe Schools Office
Security Services
Distribution Services

TiffanySnowdon,BudgetAnalyst
Stateand FederalPrograms
Phone916 6436051

0708
0727
0728
0758
0760
0763
0764
0772
0800
0801
0802
0804
0808
0830
0840
0842
0844

Phone:643

CENTRAL
Student Support Services
Multilingual/Multicultural Med
Materials Development Lab
ISS (Integrated Support Services)
Student Hearing & Placement/Alt.
Foster Youth Services/Targeted Prev.
Health Services
Employee Compensation (Payroll/Benefits)
Business Services
Internal Audit
Accounting Services
Budget Services
Technology Services

25n2s63422.08.5 TR5RAE

Purchasing Services

Risk & Disability Management
Reproduction

Transportation

Rs8182(CSiComprehensiv&upport& Improvement)

RsB8010(Titlel)
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