

BUDGETSERVICES 2024 25 Staff Assignments

Phone:	ChrisAndruysna,BudgetAnalyst	SandyMartinez, BudgetAnalyst	Nai Saelee Budget An all Inothe: 643
	CENTRAL	CENTRAL	CENTRAL
0701 Board of Education	0724 Music Section	0704 Communications Office	0708 Student Support Services
0703 Superintendent Office	0726 Library/Textbook Services	0705 Employee Relations	0727 Multilingual/Multicultural Med
0712 Instructional Assistant Superintendents	0731 American Indian Education	0710 Constituent Services	0728 Materials Development Lab
0714 Instructional Assistant Superintendents	0737 Curriculum & Professional Development	0717 Legal Counsel	0758 ISS (Integrated Support Services)
0715 Early Learning & Care, (Child Dev)	0752 Youth Engagement Services	0732 College & Career Readiness/CTE	0760 Student Hearing & Placement/Alt.
0716 Instructional Assistant Superintendents	0754 GATE	0739 Linked Learning	0763 Foster Youth Services/Targeted Prev.
0720 Instructional Assistant Superintendents	0755 After School Services	0740 Enrollment Center	0764 Health Services
0721 Chief Academic Office	0759 YES - 21st CENTURY	0745 Matriculation & Orientation Center	0772 Employee Compensation (Payroll/Benefits)
0723 Deputy Superintendent Office	0762 Expanded Learning Services	0746 Counseling Services	0800 Business Services
0725 State and Federal Programs	0765 Positive Youth Development	0748 Attendance & Engagement	0801 Internal Audit
0733 School, Family & Community Partnerships	0767 Youth Development Support Services	0770 Human Resource Services	0802 Accounting Services
0735 Family & Community Empowerment	0776 Staff Development	0810 Nutrition Services	0804 Budget Services
0742 Assistant Supt. of Student Support Service	s 0807 Facilities Support	0821 Safe Schools Office	0808 Technology Services
0744 Continuous Improv. & Acct. Office	0822 Building & Grounds	0823 Security Services	0830 Purchasing Services
0780 Assessment, Research and Evaluation	0824 Operations Services	0835 Distribution Services	0840 Risk & Disability Management
0900 Private Schools	0825 (Serna) Education Center		0842 Reproduction
	0831 School Climate		0844 Transportation

StevenMeadows,BudgetAnalyst SpeciaEducationDepartment Phone:916 643 9170 BeeMoua, BudgetAnalyst, Innovative/CharterOversight InnovativeSchoolsand CharterOversight

Phone 643 9426

0185 New Joseph Bonnheim 0505 George W. Carver 0535 New Tech High School

0560 The Met

All Independent Charter Schools

TiffanySnowdon,BudgetAnalyst StatændFederalPrograms Phone916 643 0051

Rsc 3182 (CSI Comprehensive Support & Improvement)

Rsc 3010 (Title I)